
 

 

WILSON PROGRAMS AND CLUBS 

 

Group Faculty Sponsor Email 
AVID Todd McConaughy Todd.mcconaughy@pisd.edu 

Art, Reflections Cindy Vo Cindy.vo@pisd.edu 

Athletics Brett Guinn – Athletic 

Director , 

Billy Delaney, Payton Prine, 

Mike Vilona, Don King, Alex 

Foster, Jessica Dedmon,Kalli 

Dishongh 

Brett.guinn@pisd.edu 

Band Kristin May – Director, 

Megan Pickle 

Kristin.may@pisd.edu 

Cheer Squad Sarah Smith Sarah.smith@pisd.edu 

Choir Eunice Marrero Eunice.marrero@pisd.edu 

Gateway: Project Lead the 

Way, 

LEGO League Robotics Club 

Don King Don.king@pisd.edu 

Geography Bee Elena Cain Elena.jones-cain@pisd.edu 

HOPE Students Kaitlyn Middleton, Ryan 

Nevarez 

Kaitlyn.middleton@pisd.edu 

Journey Herman Aguirre Herman.aguirre@pisd.edu 

KEYSS Jackie Valles Jackie.valles@pisd.edu 

Math Counts Michelle Baudoin, Kelly 

Carlson 

Michelle.baudoin@pisd.edu 

Mock Trial Sam Arrieta, Lisa Scott Sam.arrieta@pisd.edu 
Musical Bri Wehman, Eunice 

Marrero 

Brittany.wehman@pisd.edu 

NJHS Emily Raley, Alyssa Chandler Emily.raley@pisd.edu 

Orchestra Sofia Velasquez – Director, 

Lucas Polson 

Sofia.velasquez@pisd.edu 

PACE Kalli Dishongh Kalli.dishongh@pisd.edu 

PALS Gerri Goodspeed Gerri.goodspeed@pisd.edu 

Science Fair Alayna Schottlaender, Korie 

Kimrey Shannon Bruce, Link 

Cook 

Shannon.bruce@pisd.edu 

Skills & Career Readiness 

Life & College Readiness 

Gerri Goodspeed Gerri.goodspeed@pisd.edu 

Soccer Club Aaron Villearreal Aaron.villarreal@pisd.edu 

Spanish: 7
th

 & 8
th

 Grade 

Spanish, Spanish 3H, Spanish 

4AP 

Antony Hollingsworth, 

Herman Aguirre 

Antony.hollingsworth@pisd.edu 

Spelling Bee Stacey Glover Stacy.glover@pisd.edu 

Theatre/Speech: One-Act Play, 

Tournament Prep, Speech 

Bri Wehman Brittany.wehman@pisd.edu 

Whiz Quiz Milton Doyle Milton.doyle@pisd.edu 

Yearbook Don King Don.king@pisd.edu 
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